
Columbia Winery Run - 10k Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
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1     Keith Laverty          M2529         1/19    5:24       33:24
2     Brian Sutter           M2024          1/4    5:46       35:46
3     Chris Tremonte         M3034         1/33    5:50       36:05
4     Jordan Andersen        M3034         2/33    5:53       36:24
5     Amber Morrison         F3034         1/44    6:01       37:16
6     Naphtali Moulton       M1519          1/2    6:06       37:47
7     Erica McElrea          F3034         2/44    6:11       38:21
8     Neal Potts             M4549         1/15    6:19       39:09
9     Scott McMaster         M4044         1/16    6:21       39:20
10    Erik Liedholm          M4044         2/16    6:23       39:30
11    Andie Taylor           F2024         1/15    6:23       39:34
12    Rockwell Moulton       M5559         1/11    6:24       39:39
13    Jacalyn Gross          F2529         1/38    6:26       39:54
14    Tony Nymeyer           M3034         3/33    6:33       40:31
15    Aaron Johnson          M3539         1/20    6:36       40:53
16    Jesse Smith            F3539         1/30    6:37       40:57
17    Jodie Isomura          F4044         1/33    6:37       41:00
18    Louisa Hays            F3034         3/44    6:38       41:02
19    Mike Koslosky          M5559         2/11    6:39       41:08
20    Alex Armstrong         M3539         2/20    6:47       42:03
21    Daniel Lewis           M3034         4/33    6:49       42:14
22    Cheryl Davis           F3539         2/30    6:49       42:15
23    Aaron Branch           M3034         5/33    6:51       42:25
24    Peter Altman           M3034         6/33    6:53       42:36
25    Jurgen Willis          M4549         2/15    6:53       42:41
26    David Crawford         M6064          1/3    6:59       43:17
27    Andrew Cook            M5054          1/6    7:00       43:19
28    Wendy Harrison         F4549         1/15    7:00       43:24
29    Michael Vonebers       M4044         3/16    7:07       44:04
30    Amy Haaland            F3034         4/44    7:08       44:10
31    Patrick Brisbine       M3539         3/20    7:08       44:10
32    Cindy Washeck          F4044         2/33    7:09       44:19
33    Brian Gallagher        M4549         3/15    7:12       44:38
34    Molly Koczarski        F2529         2/38    7:14       44:49
35    Michael Miller         M5054          2/6    7:15       44:53
36    Stephanie Ard          F2529         3/38    7:15       44:54
37    Daniel Bunker          M3034         7/33    7:22       45:39
38    Dale Wilson            M2024          2/4    7:25       45:58
39    Robert Pease           M4044         4/16    7:27       46:06
40    Daniel Campbell        M4549         4/15    7:27       46:10
41    Adam Montalvo          M3034         8/33    7:30       46:29
42    Claudia Vargas         F4044         3/33    7:32       46:43
43    Erik Crane             M4044         5/16    7:35       47:01
44    Samuel Billotti        M4549         5/15    7:37       47:10
45    Jennifer Major         F4044         4/33    7:38       47:17
46    Megan Betz             F3034         5/44    7:39       47:21
47    James Larson           M3034         9/33    7:39       47:25
48    Dawit Jembere          M3034        10/33    7:40       47:32
49    Bruce Rugg             M5054          3/6    7:41       47:33
50    David Arthur           M4549         6/15    7:41       47:36
51    Kelsey Baughn          F2024         2/15    7:43       47:47
52    David Moore            M3034        11/33    7:43       47:48
53    Wendy Beck             F4044         5/33    7:43       47:49
54    Dustin Darnold         M3034        12/33    7:46       48:10
55    Rieley Morris          M3034        13/33    7:51       48:35
56    Kevin Kerstetter       M3539         4/20    7:51       48:36
57    Matt Detmon            M3539         5/20    7:52       48:42
58    Mark Mitchell          M5559         3/11    7:53       48:47
59    Thomas Chan            M2529         2/19    7:53       48:49
60    Jodi Galli             F4044         6/33    7:54       48:54
61    Tabitha Tomlinson      F2024         3/15    7:54       48:59
62    Chris Klimecky         M4044         6/16    7:57       49:16
63    Brandon Radomski       M2529         3/19    7:58       49:20
64    Stephen Praast         M2529         4/19    7:58       49:23
65    Steve Land             M4549         7/15    8:01       49:38
66    Eileen Martindale      F4044         7/33    8:02       49:46
67    David Benefiel         M4044         7/16    8:02       49:47
68    Brian Loesch           M3034        14/33    8:03       49:51
69    Mark Bartman           M5559         4/11    8:03       49:52
70    John Fry               M4044         8/16    8:05       50:03
71    Jeff Cabalquinto       M????          1/1    8:06       50:09
72    Jeffrey Baldwin        M1519          2/2    8:06       50:12
73    Giff Piampanichwat     M3034        15/33    8:09       50:29
74    Brian Nelson           M5054          4/6    8:10       50:37
75    Scott Brady            M3539         6/20    8:12       50:45
76    Yutaka Kanai           M4549         8/15    8:12       50:45
77    David Hurchalla        M4549         9/15    8:13       50:51
78    Tony Tan               M3034        16/33    8:13       50:51
79    Tyler Barsy            M2529         5/19    8:13       50:53
80    Christopher Le         M4044         9/16    8:13       50:54
81    Lauren Lynch           F2529         4/38    8:14       51:00
82    Geoff Welsh            M2529         6/19    8:15       51:06
83    Olivia Bateman         F3034         6/44    8:16       51:10
84    Lindsay Morton         F3034         7/44    8:17       51:18
85    Sariya Rashid          F3539         3/30    8:19       51:31
86    Jed Thompson           M3034        17/33    8:19       51:33
87    Bob Hargadon           M5559         5/11    8:20       51:37
88    Ricky Crabbe           M3539         7/20    8:22       51:48
89    Ron Runyon             M5559         6/11    8:22       51:49
90    Mary Curry             F4549         2/15    8:22       51:50
91    Keang Lim              M2529         7/19    8:23       51:58
92    Morwenna Schifter      F5054         1/12    8:25       52:10
93    Susan Runyon           F5559          1/6    8:26       52:12
94    James Pratt            M3034        18/33    8:27       52:22
95    Jon Erickson           M2529         8/19    8:27       52:24
96    Tara Crabbe            F3539         4/30    8:31       52:46
97    Carlos Figueira        M3539         8/20    8:31       52:49
98    Katelyn Peil           F3034         8/44    8:32       52:50
99    Omar Valadez           M2024          3/4    8:32       52:54
100   Lizzie Lee             F5559          2/6    8:32       52:54

Generated March 27, 2026 at 12:29 AM 1/4



Columbia Winery Run - 10k Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Dan Le                 M2529         9/19    8:33       52:56
102   Kerry Kerstetter       F3034         9/44    8:33       52:58
103   Kris Carlstedt         M3034        19/33    8:33       53:00
104   Tai Chang              M3539         9/20    8:34       53:01
105   Serena Gonzalez        F2024         4/15    8:34       53:05
106   Lauren Matthews        F2024         5/15    8:35       53:09
107   Hayley Peters          F2529         5/38    8:38       53:31
108   Fumiko Okuno           F4044         8/33    8:38       53:31
109   Geoff Gariando         M3034        20/33    8:39       53:38
110   Freda Liu              F3034        10/44    8:40       53:41
111   Heather Grassman       F4044         9/33    8:41       53:50
112   Crystal Burman         F3539         5/30    8:42       53:55
113   Jessica Morgan         F4044        10/33    8:43       53:58
114   Marnie Petek                          0/0    8:43       54:00
115   Matt Isaacson          M3034        21/33    8:46       54:17
116   Andrew Kennelly        M4044        10/16    8:46       54:19
117   Sarah Holly            F3034        11/44    8:46       54:20
118   Erin Pearce            F2529         6/38    8:46       54:20
119   Maria Lopez            F3034        12/44    8:46       54:20
120   Dan Jordanovic         M4549        10/15    8:47       54:24
121   William Ledbetter      M2529        10/19    8:47       54:24
122   Karen Wetzel           F4549         3/15    8:47       54:25
123   Jessica Fauconnier     F3034        13/44    8:49       54:34
124   Nonso Atueyi           M2529        11/19    8:50       54:42
125   Shery Crater           F3539         6/30    8:51       54:49
126   Lisa Matthews          F4044        11/33    8:51       54:51
127   Riley Klicker          M2529        12/19    8:52       54:59
128   Peter Plantenberg      M3034        22/33    8:53       55:03
129   Mary Schlosser         F5054         2/12    8:54       55:10
130   Thea Jokerst           F3539         7/30    8:55       55:12
131   Douglas Yoshida        M5559         7/11    8:55       55:17
132   Chelsey Curran         F2024         6/15    8:57       55:24
133   Brian Bush             M3539        10/20    8:57       55:26
134   Jennifemaleer Schauer  F3539         8/30    8:58       55:31
135   Danielle Yamada        F3539         9/30    8:58       55:36
136   Izumi Allred           F5054         3/12    9:00       55:42
137   Jackie Kane            F2529         7/38    9:00       55:43
138   Kelly Slyngstad        F2024         7/15    9:00       55:48
139   Jenny Prestigiacomo    F3539        10/30    9:01       55:49
140   Gauran Ghare           M3539        11/20    9:01       55:50
141   Jason Prestigiacomo    M3539        12/20    9:01       55:51
142   Tony Vo                M2529        13/19    9:01       55:52
143   Albert Yu              M5559         8/11    9:02       56:00
144   Lilac Muller           F4044        12/33    9:03       56:01
145   David Siew             M3539        13/20    9:03       56:03
146   Katie Severance        F3034        14/44    9:03       56:04
147   Kelsey Leaverenz       F2024         8/15    9:03       56:05
148   Matthew Fife           M2529        14/19    9:03       56:06
149   Aurora Gangan          F2024         9/15    9:03       56:06
150   Mary Douglas           F2529         8/38    9:04       56:12
151   Adam Lu                M4549        11/15    9:06       56:20
152   Amy Weber              F3034        15/44    9:06       56:23
153   Eyob Debas             M4549        12/15    9:08       56:36
154   Heather Emans          F4044        13/33    9:08       56:36
155   Katlin Gahnberg        F2529         9/38    9:09       56:38
156   Mark Harnpadoungsataya M2529        15/19    9:09       56:41
157   Joanne Anderson        F6064          1/5    9:09       56:42
158   Brian Furber           M4044        11/16    9:12       56:58
159   Vanna Saelao           F3034        16/44    9:12       56:59
160   Oliver Votteler        M3034        23/33    9:12       57:01
161   Kara Culgin            F2529        10/38    9:13       57:05
162   Dennis Lam             M2529        16/19    9:14       57:11
163   Luke Hoban             M3034        24/33    9:14       57:14
164   Jeffrey Ledbetter      M6064          2/3    9:14       57:14
165   Kashi Vishwanath       M3034        25/33    9:15       57:19
166   Jeremiah Graziano      M0114          1/1    9:15       57:21
167   Megan Reiser           F2529        11/38    9:16       57:24
168   Efraim Tovar           M4044        12/16    9:19       57:42
169   Lana Navak             F3034        17/44    9:21       57:58
170   Autumn Snow            F3034        18/44    9:22       58:00
171   Debbie Nilsen          F4044        14/33    9:24       58:17
172   Paul Campbell          M5559         9/11    9:25       58:22
173   Krystal Praast         F2529        12/38    9:25       58:23
174   William Zens           M5559        10/11    9:26       58:25
175   Emily Wilson           F2529        13/38    9:27       58:34
176   Ann Nemitz             F2529        14/38    9:28       58:38
177   Lavina Morrison        F4044        15/33    9:28       58:40
178   Sara Dickson           F3539        11/30    9:31       58:58
179   Thomas Dawson          M4044        13/16    9:32       59:02
180   Irene Longaker         F5054         4/12    9:33       59:10
181   Tiffany Mura           F4044        16/33    9:33       59:12
182   Emily Miller           F4549         4/15    9:33       59:12
183   Colin Hardman          M3034        26/33    9:34       59:14
184   Amy Hart               F4044        17/33    9:35       59:25
185   Jennifer Younger       F4044        18/33    9:37       59:33
186   Thomas Harvey          M4549        13/15    9:37       59:34
187   Debora Jones           F3034        19/44    9:39       59:50
188   Eric Emans             M4044        14/16    9:40       59:53
189   Virginia Hoban         F2529        15/38    9:41       59:57
190   Dana Sturm             F3539        12/30    9:41       59:57
191   Mark Miller            M3539        14/20    9:41     1:00:02
192   Amy Bodnar             F3034        20/44    9:42     1:00:08
193   Samantha Schatz        F0114          1/1    9:45     1:00:27
194   Kaci Mashburn          F2529        16/38    9:46     1:00:28
195   Marlene Mashburn       F5054         5/12    9:46     1:00:28
196   Jeffrey Lozada         M3034        27/33    9:46     1:00:28
197   Janis Connolly         F6064          2/5    9:47     1:00:36
198   Andrea Worrell         F3034        21/44    9:47     1:00:38
199   Gloria Palmer          F3539        13/30    9:48     1:00:41
200   Mike Mondello          F5559          3/6    9:48     1:00:44
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201   Tracey Dodd            F4044        19/33    9:49     1:00:49
202   Tracy Kellum           F5054         6/12    9:49     1:00:51
203   Heather Everett        F3034        22/44    9:50     1:00:56
204   Steve Pomper           M5054          5/6    9:50     1:00:57
205   Kristina Corbitt       F2529        17/38    9:50     1:00:58
206   Carina Van Son         F3034        23/44    9:52     1:01:06
207   Will Pranzini          M3539        15/20    9:52     1:01:08
208   Kelli King             F3539        14/30    9:53     1:01:13
209   Carlee Partridge       F3034        24/44    9:53     1:01:13
210   Barbara Nicholson      F4549         5/15    9:55     1:01:25
211   Susan Shin             F2529        18/38    9:57     1:01:39
212   Chris Weese            M3034        28/33    9:58     1:01:47
213   Lisa Allworth          F5054         7/12    9:59     1:01:53
214   Neil Orbin             M3034        29/33    9:59     1:01:54
215   Emily Orbin            F3034        25/44   10:00     1:01:55
216   Eliza Jang             F4549         6/15   10:00     1:01:57
217   Nguyen Lam             M2529        17/19   10:00     1:02:00
218   Megan Dyer             F2529        19/38   10:03     1:02:13
219   Eileen Herbert         F3034        26/44   10:03     1:02:14
220   Tyla Martens           F3034        27/44   10:05     1:02:27
221   Deborah Perry          F5559          4/6   10:05     1:02:30
222   Melissa MacKey         F4044        20/33   10:05     1:02:31
223   Maureen O'Brien        F5054         8/12   10:06     1:02:37
224   Sam Weaver             M3034        30/33   10:07     1:02:42
225   Heather Weaver         F2529        20/38   10:07     1:02:43
226   Asha Golveo            F3034        28/44   10:10     1:03:01
227   Stuart Martin          M3034        31/33   10:10     1:03:01
228   Jody Klineburger       F6064          3/5   10:11     1:03:05
229   Jacqueline Rogers      F2529        21/38   10:11     1:03:06
230   Michella Littlejohn    F3539        15/30   10:13     1:03:20
231   Kathleen Montalvo      F3034        29/44   10:15     1:03:33
232   Erik Nilsen            M4044        15/16   10:16     1:03:37
233   Melissa Toro           F3034        30/44   10:17     1:03:45
234   Chris Luecken          M4549        14/15   10:18     1:03:51
235   Jennifer Bryan         F2529        22/38   10:19     1:03:53
236   David Pricbc           M4044        16/16   10:19     1:03:56
237   Vi Nguyen              F2529        23/38   10:21     1:04:10
238   Ali Schwartz           F2024        10/15   10:22     1:04:15
239   Ashley Murphy          F3539        16/30   10:29     1:04:57
240   Anna Chafe             F3539        17/30   10:29     1:04:57
241   Paul Vitulli           M5054          6/6   10:30     1:05:01
242   Grace Christensen      F2024        11/15   10:31     1:05:08
243   Taylor Tobin           F2024        12/15   10:31     1:05:09
244   Jennifer McColly       F3539        18/30   10:35     1:05:35
245   Adina Dorsi            F4549         7/15   10:36     1:05:40
246   Elizabeth Poe          F3034        31/44   10:36     1:05:42
247   Nai Saelee             F3034        32/44   10:37     1:05:48
248   Richard Haaland        M6064          3/3   10:37     1:05:49
249   Liz Puzio              F2529        24/38   10:39     1:05:57
250   Raychel Surat          F3034        33/44   10:39     1:05:57
251   Lovelle Suarez         F3034        34/44   10:40     1:06:05
252   Caroline Ledbetter     F2529        25/38   10:41     1:06:11
253   Jerry Marshall         M6569          1/1   10:41     1:06:11
254   Shannon McIlroy        F3539        19/30   10:42     1:06:20
255   Prasaovta Shukla       M3034        32/33   10:43     1:06:22
256   Deanna Wilday          F4044        21/33   10:44     1:06:30
257   Dirk Visser            M3539        16/20   10:44     1:06:31
258   Lisa Larsen            F3539        20/30   10:46     1:06:40
259   Charlotte Garrison     F5054         9/12   10:48     1:06:52
260   Brigette Lemos         F4549         8/15   10:48     1:06:53
261   Dianne Haaland         F6064          4/5   10:48     1:06:53
262   Kelsie Pearson         F2529        26/38   10:48     1:06:54
263   Mike Capp              M4549        15/15   10:48     1:06:55
264   Alex Pearson           M2024          4/4   10:48     1:06:55
265   Julie Kessler          F3034        35/44   10:49     1:07:02
266   Katie Wilson           F2024        13/15   10:49     1:07:03
267   Katie Sevenants        F5054        10/12   10:50     1:07:08
268   Leslie Gibson-Seno     F4044        22/33   10:51     1:07:16
269   Meg King               F5054        11/12   10:53     1:07:28
270   Alana Unterborn        F3539        21/30   11:00     1:08:10
271   Rachel Boggs           F2529        27/38   11:01     1:08:16
272   Ricardo Ariza          M3539        17/20   11:01     1:08:17
273   Patricia Lemus         F5559          5/6   11:02     1:08:23
274   Crystal Purdy          F3034        36/44   11:04     1:08:32
275   Chelene Mobley         F4044        23/33   11:04     1:08:32
276   Lydia Biddle           F2529        28/38   11:04     1:08:35
277   Madeline Bersamina     F3034        37/44   11:04     1:08:35
278   Jessica Anderson       F2529        29/38   11:06     1:08:48
279   Raymond Nichols        M2529        18/19   11:07     1:08:54
280   Laura Slater           F2529        30/38   11:07     1:08:55
281   Gerlie Scott           F2529        31/38   11:09     1:09:08
282   Helen Okbazghi         F2024        14/15   11:14     1:09:34
283   Ellie Irish-Jones      F2529        32/38   11:14     1:09:34
284   Smriti Yamini          F3539        22/30   11:16     1:09:49
285   Christine Curtiss      F3034        38/44   11:19     1:10:10
286   Lisa Deitz             F4044        24/33   11:27     1:10:58
287   Brittany Bartman       F4044        25/33   11:27     1:10:58
288   Katy Pietraszak        F4044        26/33   11:29     1:11:11
289   Laurie Anderson        F3539        23/30   11:30     1:11:16
290   Samantha Kearney       F2529        33/38   11:33     1:11:35
291   Nicole O'Dea           F2529        34/38   11:33     1:11:36
292   Lorene Rasmussen       F5054        12/12   11:36     1:11:53
293   Lauren Castaldi        F3034        39/44   11:38     1:12:06
294   Natalie D'Angelo       F4549         9/15   11:40     1:12:19
295   Lisa Baker             F4044        27/33   11:40     1:12:20
296   Stephen Yandila        M3539        18/20   11:45     1:12:47
297   Leigh Ann De La Cruz   F3034        40/44   11:45     1:12:49
298   Tawnee Baker           F3034        41/44   11:45     1:12:49
299   Rhonda Behrle          F4549        10/15   11:46     1:12:53
300   Mauro Golmarvi         M5559        11/11   11:48     1:13:07
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301   Britt Fortney          F3539        24/30   11:51     1:13:23
302   Amanda Davis           F2529        35/38   11:52     1:13:33
303   Melissa Slocum         F2529        36/38   11:52     1:13:35
304   Shauna Carette         F5559          6/6   11:53     1:13:39
305   Karen Sebastian        F4549        11/15   12:00     1:14:20
306   Sarah MacK             F2529        37/38   12:00     1:14:20
307   Arika Patneaude        F4044        28/33   12:01     1:14:28
308   Jenny Keylon           F4044        29/33   12:01     1:14:28
309   Dorian Glasgow-Bell    F4044        30/33   12:03     1:14:38
310   Joscelyne Gray         F3539        25/30   12:06     1:15:01
311   Jyotishko Dutta        M2529        19/19   12:08     1:15:13
312   Rima Palit             F2529        38/38   12:09     1:15:17
313   Dana Jay               F4549        12/15   12:11     1:15:30
314   Kathy Narvaez          F6064          5/5   12:12     1:15:36
315   Laura Robinson         F4549        13/15   12:14     1:15:47
316   Janine Wagar           F4549        14/15   12:14     1:15:47
317   Kristie MacRis         F3539        26/30   12:16     1:15:58
318   Parker Keehn           M3034        33/33   12:23     1:16:41
319   Stephanie Keehn        F3034        42/44   12:23     1:16:42
320   Shilpa Murugendra      F3539        27/30   12:24     1:16:53
321   Sarah Partin           F4044        31/33   12:30     1:17:25
322   Sonya Andrews          F4549        15/15   12:50     1:19:32
323   Gabriel Graziano       M3539        19/20   13:04     1:20:59
324   Veronica Stuart        F4044        32/33   13:04     1:20:59
325   Matt Henry             M3539        20/20   13:21     1:22:46
326   Nikkole Bonjorni       F3034        43/44   13:22     1:22:47
327   Katie Lundstrom        F3539        28/30   13:26     1:23:15
328   Danielle Slota         F3034        44/44   15:02     1:33:10
329   Mandy Levine           F3539        29/30   16:54     1:44:45
330   Meghan Pattee          F3539        30/30   16:54     1:44:45
331   Holly Harris           F4044        33/33   16:54     1:44:45
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